
POS NO NAME R1 R2 Ex Total

1 19/119 Billy Wilson 40 40 40 120

2 69/169 Jake Swann 38 36 38 112

3 22/122 George Mallion 27 38 38 103

4 78 Travis field 36 28 36 100

5 108/8 Cameron Hayward 34 32 34 100

6 137/37 Jake Collins 25 34 34 93

7 111/112 Harry Hill 32 27 32 91

8 92/192 Huey Brierley 30 30 30 90

9 125/25 Esme King 29 29 29 87

10 77/0 Finlay Pitt 28 26 28 82

11 158/58 Toby Blakemore 26 25 26 77

12 49 Ollie Kingston 0 0 0

13 32 Ashley Surridge 0 0 0

14 142 Adam Caroleo 0 0 0

15 271 Kyle MacGregor 0 0 0

16 10/110 Harry Barker 0 0 0

17 38 Jimmy Cornish 0 0 0

18 122/221 Todd Leadbitter 0 0 0

19 221/21 Finn Corbijn 0 0 0

20 37/137 Caleb Holford 0 0 0

21 11/111 Daniel Brooks DNS 0

22 53/153 Ethan Topping DNS 0

23 113/13 Edward Heather DNS 0

24 123/23 Oliver Roeton DNS 0

25 127 Callum Shaw DNS 0

26 144/44 Joel Lawrance DNS 0
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POS NO NAME R3 R4 R5 Total

1 19/119 Billy Wilson 40 40 40 120

2 22/122 George Mallion 36 38 34 108

3 92/192 Huey Brierley 34 36 38 108

4 69/169 Jake Swann 38 32 32 102

5 78 Travis field 30 34 28 92

6 108/8 Cameron Hayward 24 30 36 90

7 49 Ollie Kingston 32 28 29 89

8 125/25 Esme King 26 29 30 85

9 77/0 Finlay Pitt 28 26 26 80

10 111/112 Harry Hill 25 27 27 79

11 158/58 Toby Blakemore 29 25 25 79

12 137/37 Jake Collins 27 0 0 27

13 32 Ashley Surridge 0 0 0 0

14 142 Adam Caroleo 0 0 0 0

15 271 Kyle MacGregor 0 0 0 0

16 10/110 Harry Barker 0 0 0 0

17 38 Jimmy Cornish 0 0 0 0

18 122/221 Todd Leadbitter 0 0 0 0

19 221/21 Finn Corbijn 0 0 0 0

20 37/137 Caleb Holford 0 0 0 0

21 11/111 Daniel Brooks 0

22 53/153 Ethan Topping 0

23 113/13 Edward Heather 0

24 123/23 Oliver Roeton 0

25 127 Callum Shaw 0

26 144/44 Joel Lawrance 0
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